
YEAR TYPE FOLIO NAME ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 ADD4 PIN CNT SHR1617I SPLITSHR PREV_IEPF BONUS_SHR SHR892023 SHR_TRF
2016-17I P 10031 V A BALU 45 MANDAVALEY LANE MYLAPORE CHENNAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10036 SAMEENA BANO WARD NO.46 PHATAK PURA KHAMGOAN DIST BULDHANA(M.S.) 11 50 250 50 300 250
2016-17I P 10037 BHAGWAN GUPTA A-136,C C I COLONY RAJ BAN,DISTT SIRMOUR H P 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10046 VIKRAM KUMAR BAJORIA BAJORIA COMPANY EAST GATE PO RATANGARH RAJASTHAN 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 1005 KANTILAL BHIMJI BHAI PATEL 73 MARKET YARD C/O DHARESHWAR & CO AT GOWAL 360311 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 10065 BHAGWATI DEVI DALMIA KARNANI ESTATE SUIT NO.78, 2ND FLOOR 209 ACHARYA JAGDISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD KOLKATA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10141 NITIN PATEL C/O HARISH B CONTRACTOR BLOCK NO 8 SAHARA SOCIETY NR MUKTANAND BUS STOP KARELIBAUG BARODA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10142 BHAVNA PATEL C/O HARISH B CONTRACTOR BLOCK NO 8 SAHARA SOCIETY NR MUKTANAND BUS STOP KARELI BAUG BARODA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10181 SHALINI GANGADHAR PATWARDHAN LAXMI BHUVAN ,MALVIYA PATH RAMNAGAR,DOMBIVALI EAST, 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10214 SUNITA S ANCHAWALE BLOCK NO. 8, SUJATA CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY NEAR HOTEL WELCOME INN AT & POST PANVEL, DIST. RAIGAD (M.S.) 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10300 HARSUKH  G.SITAPARA SAURASHTRA REWINDING, BUS STAND CHOWK, UPLETA, DIST.RAJKOT 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10362 S L GUPTA C-1A/40C JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10383 KIRAN BALA A 83 GANDHI NAGAR MORADABAD 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 10388 PATEL JAYNTI BHAI KASHIRAM AT VISHOL TA SIDHAPUR DIST MAHESANA RE. TALAV VAS 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10431 RANJANBEN H BHUTA SHREEJI KRUPA, 6TH FLOOR BHOGILAL FADIA RD, KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 10464 KAILASH CHANDRA BADRIPRASAD SHARMA 38 DWARKA NAGAR BAMROLI ROAD GODHRA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10481 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAJAN J 38 R B I COLONY PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10514 MAYA JAIN H NO 4388 CHOWK BAZAR DISTT REWARI HARYANA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10540 VANDANA CHATURVEDI H NO 1979 STREET NILA WALI BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10548 VEENA KHANOLKAR 3406/1 (784) 34TH 'A'CROSS 10TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGOLORE 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10573 K MAITHILI PLOT NO 200 SRI AYYAPPA NAGAR CHENNAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10588 RAMANIKLAL UMARSHI NISAR MANI BHUVAN ROOM NO.4 CHARAI GUON CHEMBUR NAKA BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE MUMBAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10628 SANJAY KUMAR CHOLA CHOLA & ASSOCIATES IIIRD FL. TRIBENI HOUSE , 1-NEWAL KISHORE ROAD, HAZRAT GANJ 1, LUCKNOW (U.P.) 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10649 BHAGERATHI TRIKAMDAS THACKER NAVRANG STORES OPP VEGETABLE MARKET CHOWK FALIA BHUJ KUTCH 11 66 330 66 396 330
2016-17I P 10736 MOHMOD ALI A BHOIRA VHORVAD JUNI MOHLAT KADI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10796 DALIP KUMAR M/S BAHRANI BROTHERS PATEL MARG KOTDWARA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10833 SASIDHARAN NAIR HOUSE NO. 584 SECTOR 23 FARIDABAD HARYANA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10855 HEMLATA HARKHACHAND MANHAR VILLA 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 8 ANDREWS ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) MUMBAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10869 SUBRAMANIAN RAMANATHAN CD 62/C4 SHREERANG SOCIETY THANE WEST MAHARASHTRA 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 10883 SOODA MAHABAL SHETTY 19 SHILPA SHREE 64/C CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10894 VISHWANATH AGARWAL VISHWA TIMBERS 1/86 W H S KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 10906 QUAR SINGH UJJAGAR SINGH SONI 42/7 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 10980 GURCHARANJIT SINGH WALIA 22-B, BAZAR MARG PUSA ROAD NEW DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 1105 NANDLAL BHAI LAVJI RUPAREL C/O DR B N RUPAREL RAICHAND BHUVAN NEAR APNA BAZAR SURENDRA NAGAR 363001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 11050 JAGDISH K SAWANT G/603, VEENA BEENA CHS LTD ACHARYA DONDE MARG OPP SEWREE BUS DEPT SEWRI S.O MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400015 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 11054 GAJANI 25 EAST AVANI MOOLA STREET MADURAI 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 11087 SHANKARBHAI T DESAI HANUMAN SHERI DIXIT STREET VALSAD 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11118 H S CHANDRASHEKHAR I K O DEPARTMENT MICO  P B NO 3000 BANGALORE 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11253 ARUN KUMAR SAWHNEY 209 N KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR UP 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11359 FARHAT MASNOOR USMANI B-31 , SAROJINI APTS SAROJINI NAIDU MARG ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211001 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11389 SHALINI G PATWARDHAN LAKSHMI BHAVAN MALIVIYA PATH RAMNAGAR DOMBIVLI (E) 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11399 MANU MEHRA C/O SH ANIL KHANNA 48 EK JOT GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY ROAD - 44 PITAMPURA DELHI 11 83 415 83 498 415
2016-17I P 11421 SUNIL KUMAR B-53 VIVEK VIHAR PHASE - II DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11460 D N TRIVEDI 301 NITYANAND NAVYUG NAGAR S V ROAD DAHISAR (E) MUMBAI 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 11517 ALKA AJIT SINGH PARDESHI 1452/C KASBA PETH F-3 SATYAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY PUNE 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11518 TARUN DUGAR DBZ NORTH 2 GANDHIDHAM KUTCH 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11545 RAOSAHEB C DESAI F-2 ANITA APARTMENT FAJORDA MARGAO GOA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11547 LILABEN R SHAH C/O SAMINDRA R SHAH A-70, KAMDEHNU COMPL. AHM. STOCK EXCH. BLDG. AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11583 PARAMJEET KOUR TULI N-88, G.K. -I NEW DELHI 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 11597 NARENDRA ARORA CHOWK BAZAR NAJIBABAD UP 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11664 SARLA JAIN 61/1 LAXMAN VIHAR RAM BAGH MUZAFFAR NAGAR  UP 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 11680 ANURAG S SHAH 32/B PARULNAGAR SOCIETY BHUYANGDEV CROSS ROAD SOLA ROAD AHMEDABAD 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11702 VANAJA PARAMESWAR NO 3 GREEN VALLEY PANJRAPOLE DEONAR MUMBAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11710 PRAGNA R TRIVEDI C/O VENUS TEA CO 500/1/2 RATANPOLE NAGORISHALA NAKA AHMEDABAD 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11712 SOUMYA BISWAS 111/1 SIBPUR ROAD PO - SIBPUR DIST HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11717 PURNIMA KAMBOJ 62/1 PREM PURI MAZAFFAR NAGAR 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11730 ANIL H DHOLAKIA 4/E SARASWATI APTS NANPURA SURAT 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11745 G S DHILLON EME SCHOOL VADODARA EST SEC 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11786 R B KARTHIKAEAN 196 LAKSHMIPURAM STREET RAJAPALAYAM TAMIL NADU 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11855 JITENDER GARG H NO 537 SECTOR 14 FARIDABAD (HARYANA) 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 11874 DHANPATI C-33 NEHRU ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 12001 NILESH MANUBHAI SHAH KESHAV KUNJ, ADHYARU'S POLE SULTANPURA, BARODA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I C 1301760000338498 JETHI DEVI BAID C/O SINCHIALAL SHANTI LAL BAID BAID'S STREET, OLD LANE GANGASHAHAR BIKANER 334401 11 41 205 41 246 205
2016-17I P 1332 JAI KISHAN LAL GOYAL HOUSE NO 19, ROAD NO 10, EAST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI 110026 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 1482 DINESH CHANDRA KALA VILLAGE MAGANPUR PO KISHANPUR DIST PAURI GARHWAL UTTAR PRADESH 0 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 1730 ALOK NATH BANERJEE 42/3 RAM MOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SHIBPUR HOWRAH 711102 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 1939 MAHESH KUMAR DHATARIA 27 AMARTOLLA STREET KOLKATA 700001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 1988 SUSHIL KUMAR KOLEY C/O L K KOLEY VILL BANARAMBATI PO BALARAMBATI DIST HOOGHLY W B 712409 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 2090 CHANDRIKA S MEHTA 222/A SAMUEL STREET 2/15 TULSI BHUVAN MUMBAI 400003 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 2105 HITENDRA B SHAH 19 SHRINATHJI BHUVAN VALLBHBAUG LANE GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI 400077 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 2202 KISHORE HASSANAND 3 SUNITA APPARTMENTS MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD 380008 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 2411 TAPAN KUMAR A SHAH G-4 PANCHA RATNA APPARTMENTS NOVELTY PAN HOUSE GALI FATEJGUNJ VADODORA 390002 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 2716 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN S PATHAN 1791 MOHMADI CON CO OP SOCIETY SINDHIWAD JAMLAPUR AHMEDABAD 380001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 2800 SANTOSH KUMAR 100 KAMBAL WALA BAGH NEW MANDI MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP 251001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 2889 PREM SHANKAR KHANDELWAL 7(NORTH) RIVIERA APARTMENT 45 MALL ROAD, DELHI 110054 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 320 SUPARNA BHUSHAN L-101, SECTOR XI NOIDA DISTT. GHAZIABAD UP 0 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 3347 MUKESH D MEHTA B-12, VAIKUNTH VIHAR SOCIETY OPP. GALAXY CINEMA, B/H INDRAPRASTH PARK NARODA AHMEDABAD 382325 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 3408 V A BALU 45 MANDAVALEY LANE MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 3419 SAMEENA BANO WARD NO.46 PHATAK PURA KHAMGOAN DIST BULDHANA(M.S.) 0 11 300 1500 300 1800 1500
2016-17I P 3719 RAM KUMAR II-A/24,NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD U.P. 201001 11 200 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17I P 3938 HARSUKH  G.SITAPARA SAURASHTRA REWINDING, BUS STAND CHOWK, UPLETA, DIST.RAJKOT 360490 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 4277 SUDHA SHUKLA 66/112 KACHHIYANA MOHAL KANPUR 208001 11 200 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17I P 4331 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHAJAN J 38 R B I COLONY PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 4375 PANCHANATHAN VAIDYANATHAN 15 BAKTHAVATCHALAM STREET WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI 600033 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 4465 VANDANA CHATURVEDI H NO 1979 STREET NILA WALI BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 4503 PRITI JAIN SALAWA HOUSE GILL COLONY SAHARANPUR 247001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 451 PRADUMAN DHINGRA 2/30 YUDISHTER GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SAHADARA 110032 11 700 3500 700 4200 3500
2016-17I P 4522 K MAITHILI PLOT NO 200 SRI AYYAPPA NAGAR CHENNAI 600111 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 4557 RAMANIKLAL UMARSHI NISAR MANI BHUVAN ROOM NO.4 CHARAI GUON CHEMBUR NAKA BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE MUMBAI 400071 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 4682 SHAKUNTLA DEVI NAND LAL BHAGWAN DASS PATRAM NAGAR NARWANA 126116 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 4686 BHAGERATHI TRIKAMDAS THACKER NAVRANG STORES OPP VEGETABLE MARKET CHOWK FALIA BHUJ KUTCH 0 11 400 2000 400 2400 2000
2016-17I P 472 KAILASH KUMARI 58 B MINAWALI COLONY GURGAON 122001 11 200 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17I P 473 VIRENDER KUMAR 58 B MINAWALI COLONY GURGAON 122001 11 200 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17I P 4856 NANDA PANDURANG JAOL C/O ADVOCATE GURDAS TULSANI 23, HEMU KALANI SOCIETY PIMPRI COLONY PUNE 411017 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 5024 O N TANDON 361 SEC 15A NOIDA DIST GHAZIABAD (U.P) 201301 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 5030 SASIDHARAN NAIR HOUSE NO. 584 SECTOR 23 FARIDABAD HARYANA 0 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 5057 VINABEN A SHAH KHERVAPA STREET NEAR THE BIG JAIN TEMPLE DHRANGADHRA 363310 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 5059 SHAKUNTLA TANDON 361 SEC 15 A NOIDA DIST GAZIABAD (UP) 201301 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 5109 SOODA MAHABAL SHETTY 19 SHILPA SHREE 64/C CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI 400022 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 5422 GAJANI 25 EAST AVANI MOOLA STREET MADURAI 625001 11 200 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17I P 5492 SHANKARBHAI T DESAI HANUMAN SHERI DIXIT STREET VALSAD 396001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 5555 H S CHANDRASHEKHAR I K O DEPARTMENT MICO  P B NO 3000 BANGALORE 560030 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 6027 FARHAT MASNOOR USMANI B-31 , SAROJINI APTS SAROJINI NAIDU MARG ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 6074 B ASOKAN 72 BIG BAZAAR STREET PATTVKKOTTAI 614601 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 6356 DINA SHAH HOTEL GULMARG OPP LUCKY RESTURANT LALDARWAJA AHMEDABAD 380001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 6591 NARENDRA ARORA CHOWK BAZAR NAJIBABAD UP 246763 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 6743 SARLA JAIN 61/1 LAXMAN VIHAR RAM BAGH MUZAFFAR NAGAR  UP 251001 11 200 1000 200 1200 1000
2016-17I P 6842 SOUMYA BISWAS 111/1 SIBPUR ROAD PO - SIBPUR DIST HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711102 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 7025 R B KARTHIKAEAN 196 LAKSHMIPURAM STREET RAJAPALAYAM TAMIL NADU 626117 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 7224 PUNITA KAPOOR 8A/60 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 7501 TAPTI DWIVEDI 3/209A, VINAY KHAND VIDHAYAK PURAM GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226010 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 764 KAMLESH 72/113 AGARSEN VIHAR JANSATH ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR U.P. 251001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 804 KUSUMLATA JAIN HOUSE NO 8 SOUTH BHOPA ROAD NEW MANDI MUZFFAR NAGAR 251001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 8116 ANIL HARSHADRAI DHOLAKIA 4/E SARASWATI APTS NANPURA SURAT 395001 11 100 500 100 600 500
2016-17I P 8353 SARITA JAIN 53 JAIN MILLAN VIHAR MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8365 RAMESH CHAND GUPTA 32-STATE BANK COLONY JANSATH ROAD MUZAFFARANAGAR 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8422 VENUGOPAL J PILLAI C-1 SHABNAM OPP JUHU LANE NEAR NEW INDIA QUARTERS ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8471 SUPARNA BHUSHAN L-101, SECTOR XI NOIDA DISTT. GHAZIABAD UP 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8522 ABHA CHATURVEDI NEE PATHAK C/O S C CHATURVEDI D-76, SECTOR 40 GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR NOIDA (UP) 11 83 415 83 498 415
2016-17I P 8541 MAHESH KUMAR GANDHI C/O S B & COMPANY 55/56 B R B BASU ROAD KOLKATA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8550 KAILASH KUMARI 58 B MINAWALI COLONY GURGAON 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 8551 VIRENDER KUMAR 58 B MINAWALI COLONY GURGAON 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 8567 HEMANT CHAUHAN 8/17 MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8678 PREM PAREKH 103 NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH RD GANPAT BLDG IST FLOOR CHENNAI 11 33 165 33 198 165
2016-17I P 8708 KAMLESH 72/113 AGARSEN VIHAR JANSATH ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR U.P. 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8716 KUSUMLATA JAIN HOUSE NO 8 SOUTH BHOPA ROAD NEW MANDI MUZFFAR NAGAR 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8843 SUJATHA SHIVASHANKAR 14/3 E NO IST STREET O M ROAD OPP VIJAYA BANK ULSOOR BANGALORE 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8874 NANDLAL BHAI LAVJI RUPAREL C/O DR B N RUPAREL RAICHAND BHUVAN NEAR APNA BAZAR SURENDRA NAGAR 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8896 KRISHNA G BHATIA C/O ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE LAHERIPURA NEW ROAD VADODORA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8932 CHAINROOP SURANA B 2 MADHUBAN COLONY NEAR JAIN MANDER TONK ROAD JAIPUR 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8980 JAI KISHAN LAL GOYAL HOUSE NO 19 ROAD NO 10 EAST PUNABI BAGH NEW DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 8989 SUNITA BHATIA BLOCK A-1 QNO-41-B LAWRENCE ROAD DELHI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9050 DINESH CHANDRA KALA VILLAGE MAGANPUR PO KISHANPUR DIST PAURI GARHWAL UTTAR PRADESH 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9280 PYARE MOHAN S/O DEV NARAIN LAL, 2/311, VISHWASKHAND GOMATI NAGAR LUCKNOW- UTTAR PRADESH 226010 11 16 80 16 80 64
2016-17I P 9284 ASIT KUMAR H HEMANI 14 S L PYNE LANE BLOCK A FLATS KOLKATA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9300 MAHESH KUMAR DHATARIA 27 AMARTOLLA STREET KOLKATA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9321 SUSHIL KUMAR KOLEY C/O L K KOLEY VILL BANARAMBATI PO BALARAMBATI DIST HOOGHLY W B 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9443 ROSHNI SHAH A-23 MRUDANG APPARTMENT B-H VASNA BUS STAND VASNA AHMEDABAD 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9449 RAMESH BHAI SHAH 7-B ABHISHEK WAGHAWADI ROAD NEAR RADHAMANDIR BHAVNAGAR 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9545 TAPAN KUMAR A SHAH G-4 PANCHA RATNA APPARTMENTS NOVELTY PAN HOUSE GALI FATEJGUNJ VADODORA 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9623 PRAVIN GANDHI FLAT NO 2 1ST FLR HIMGIRI 755/6 PEDDER ROAD MUMBAI 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9697 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN S PATHAN 1791 MOHMADI CON CO OP SOCIETY SINDHIWAD JAMLAPUR AHMEDABAD 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9744 SANTOSH KAPOOR 100 KAMBAL WALA BAGH NEW MANDI MUZAFFAR NAGAR UP 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9867 H N PANDYA C/O MEHTA RADIO AND ELECTRIC BOHRA BAZAR NEEMUCH INDORE M P 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9876 AMIT BHANDARI 47 E MIG COLONY INDORE MP 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I P 9918 PUNEESH TANDON 1-A R F BAHADUR JI MARG KRISHNA CLINIC LUCKNOW 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I N IN30098210074680 HARISHKUMAR  CHANDULAL  MISTRY ANTIAWAS NANIBHAGOL PRANTIJ DIST., SABARKANTHA 383205 11 16 80 16 96 80
2016-17I N IN30103924579423 ASHUTOSH JAYENDRAKUMAR MEHTA DAWDA MANSION 1 LIMDA LANE JAMNAGAR 361001 11 20 100 20 120 100
2016-17I N IN30155710811239 CHARANJEET CHAWLA BUILDING NEARRAILWAY CROSSING SITAPUR ROAD LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701 11 462 2310 600 3600 2310
2016-17I N IN30155721198224 SUNIL ANAND s o late nathuram shri ram niwas najivabad road kotdwar kotdwara pauri garhwal Amsaur UTTARAKHAND 246149 11 13 65 13 78 65
2016-17I N IN30155721989781 SHARDA TODI SHARDA TODI W/O ANAND TODI H NO-11 DEV VIHAR MDA COLONY MORADABAD 244001 11 583 2915 583 3498 2915
2016-17I N IN30226911459457 PRABHAKARAN DHARMARAJAN ANDHUPARAMBIL G-8, SAIKRUPA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SOMNATH DHABEL, DAMAN 396210 11 163 815 143 862 719


